100m - Juniorky

NR
Lider
Lider
Lider
Lider

11,69

2. kolo M-SsAZ dorastu, juniorov a mladsSieho Ziactva

+0,5 TOMOVA Sona

(152) 100m - Juniorky

#

2
3
4
5

St.¢.

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica SVK
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas SVK
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas SVK
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas SVK
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas SVK
Nar. Klub / Krajina

Meno

gim NAHALKOVA Michaela
) OSKOVA Romana
gim KRALIKOVA Lenka
gEm TIMKOVA Kristina

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 01.05.2017 11:30

Dubnica nad Vahom 01.05.2017
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02.06.1984
22.04.2017
22.04.2017
22.04.2017
22.04.2017

1998 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
1999 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
1998 CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
1999 Sportovy klub policie Zilina
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Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Vahom

SB PB

13,73
13,55
13,58
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